Data Sheet
The Multiple Application Platform (MAP) Tunable Filter
(mTBF-A1) is optimized for the industry-leading Viavi
Solutions MAP-200 platform. Based on the previous-
generation MAP, the MAP-200 is the first photonic layer
lab and manufacturing platform that is LAN Extensions
for Instrumentation (LXI)-compliant by conforming to
the rquired physical attributes. Ethernet connectivity,

visit viavisolutions.com/contacts.
viavisolutions.com
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Base Options (Required, select one)
Tunable Filter, C Model, 0.11 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, Standard Power (300 mW) MTBF-A1CS0
Tunable Filter, G Model, 0.25 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, Standard Power (300 mW) MTBF-A1GS0
Tunable Filter, K Model, 0.55 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, Standard Power (300 mW) MTBF-A1KS0
Tunable Filter, C Model, 0.11 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, High Power (1 W) MTBF-A1CH0
Tunable Filter, G Model, 0.25 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, High Power (1 W) MTBF-A1GH0
Tunable Filter, K Model, 0.55 nm –3 dB Bandwidth, High Power (1 W) MTBF-A1KH0
Built-in Options (Optional, select one)
10% Output Tap option M10SPLITTER
Power Monitor option MPOWMON
Connector Options (Required, select one)